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CT10- Velcro Wraps (10 pieces)

Reference: RGOVLCT10

EAN number: 8787175135158

Keep cables organized. Pack with 10 wraps in the color black. Prevents: unintentional
disconnecting of plugs; accidents from disorganized cables and wiring.

Referentie RGOVLCT10
EAN nummer 8787175135158

Model and function

Model: Cable Management

Function: Manage the cables, clean the desk
General

Length (mm): 24,5

Width (mm): 10

Height (mm): 0,5

Weight (gram): 36

Product material: Polyester

Colour: Black

Serie: R-Go Cable Management
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Logistical information

Package dimensions (LXWxH in
mm):

Gross weight (in grams):
Carton Size (mm):
Carton weight (grams):
Quantity in carton:

HS code (tariff):

Country of origin:

24,5x10x0,5

36
245x10x0,5
36

1

3926100000
Taiwan
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